
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC
PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List of Selected as well waiting list Candidates for Admission to B.Com 1st Semester for the session 2019-2020.

Gen= 37, SC=11, ST=05, BC=04, Sports =04, Defence =04, PwD= 04, Riot Victims=01, Freedom Fighter =01

Total Seats =70

General = 37 (Selected Candidates)
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1 2 PU191736 RISHABH SUBHASH CHANDER 17-Apr-03 GN 80.6 97.33 97.33 0 12 109.33

2 11 PU194438 CHAHAT SATISH KUMAR 03-Nov-00 OGC 91.2 95.6 95.6 0.956 12 108.556

3 18 PU193769 RAJNI SHARMA LACHHMAN KUMAR 09-May-02 GN 95 96 96 0 12 108

4 38 PU194411 SUKHPREET KAUR GURDEV SINGH 06-Nov-02 GN 95 95.2 95.2 0 12 107.2

5 44 PU194477 VIRAJ BANSAL RAVINDER KUMAR 14-May-01 GN 95 95 95 0 12 107

6 46 PU194896 AASTHA SOMNATH JAGGA 06-Oct-01 GN 91.2 95 95 0 12 107

7 51 PU196738 NAVEEN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 30-Jun-01 GN 87.4 94.8 94.8 0 12 106.8

8 66 PU1930637 VANSHIKA BANSAL RISHU BANSAL 10-Sep-00 GN 89.3 94.4 94.4 0 12 106.4

9 72 PU1911845 GURPREET KAUR HARINDER SINGH 15-Nov-00 BC 90 94.2 94.2 0 12 106.2

10 82 PU192146 BHANU PRIYA RAJESH KASHYAP 24-Sep-01 GN 87.6 94 94 0 12 106

11 88 PU1932795 DIVYA BANSAL VISHAL BANSAL 16-May-01 GN 95 93.8 93.8 0 12 105.8

Weightages



12 107 PU195231 KOMAL RAMNIWAS 30-May-01 GN 93.1 93.8 93.8 0 12 105.8

13 96 PU1910636 HARMANJIT KAUR HUSHAIR SINGH 02-Mar-02 SC,RAS 95 93.6 93.6 0 12 105.6

14 98 PU1931063 DASHIKA ASHWANI KUMAR 27-Jul-02 GN 91.2 93.6 93.6 0 12 105.6

15 99 PU192838 NAVKESH AHUJA SANJEEV KUMAR 21-Dec-01 GN 83.8 93.6 93.6 0 12 105.6

16 101 PU1914373 KUMUD THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR 17-Apr-02 GN 84 92.6 92.6 0.926 12 105.526

17 106 PU1918818 AYUSH GARG NAVEEN KUMAR GARG 09-Nov-00 GN 93.1 93.4 93.4 0 12 105.4

18 109 PU1929718 AMAN RANA SARBJIT SINGH 25-Jan-02 GN 91.2 93.4 93.4 0 12 105.4

19 112 PU1927004 PRIYANKA MALKEET SINGH 09-Oct-00 BC 80 93.4 93.4 0 12 105.4

20 113 PU1922895 KIRANJEET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 12-Jul-02 SC 97.7 93.33 93.33 0 12 105.33

21 120 PU1932578 ANMOL SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 18-Nov-00 GN 93.1 93.2 93.2 0 12 105.2

22 123 PU1911593 ANKITA BALWINDER SINGH 30-Apr-02 GN 85 93.11 93.11 0 12 105.11

23 124 PU195807 DHANYA AGGARWAL ANURAG AGGARWAL 12-Dec-00 GN 95 93 93 0 12 105

24 125 PU192514 RHYTHM BHARAL RAJ KUMAR 08-Jul-01 BC 95 93 93 0 12 105

25 126 PU196952 JASLEEN KAUR MALAK SINGH 11-Dec-01 GN 93.1 93 93 0 12 105

26 129 PU193507 ANNIE SAHOTA BALRAJ MASIH 11-Sep-00 GN 87.4 93 93 0 12 105

27 132 PU1929276 TISHANT MANGAL SAIN 12-Dec-01 GN 79.8 93 93 0 12 105

28 138 PU193744 AASTHA ABROL ASHWANI ABROL 25-Oct-00 GN 95 92.8 92.8 0 12 104.8

29 144 PU198504 RISHAV KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 05-Feb-02 GN 81.7 92.8 92.8 0 12 104.8

30 155 PU196553 ANKUR JAIN ABHAY JAIN 26-Dec-01 GN 91.2 92.4 92.4 0 12 104.4

31 158 PU194784 SUNEHA VIPAN KUMAR 14-Nov-02 GN 90 92.4 92.4 0 12 104.4

32 159 PU1917873 HRITIKA GUPTA JEEVAN LAL GUPTA 04-Dec-01 GN 89.3 92.4 92.4 0 12 104.4

33 160 PU191533 CHANDAN SINGH PURAN SINGH 08-Dec-00 GN 83.6 92.4 92.4 0 12 104.4

34 161 PU197273 SRISHTI MOHAN LAL 19-Sep-01 OGC 89.4 92.22 92.22 0 12 104.22

35 162 PU196050 ABHISHEK SEKHRI SANJEEV KUMAR 17-Aug-01 GN 100 90.4 90.4 1.808 12 104.208

36 164 PU1911517 LOVEJEET KAUR GURJEET SINGH 15-Feb-01 GN 100 92.2 92.2 0 12 104.2

37 166 PU1914008 SIMAR KAUR SANTOKH SINGH 15-Nov-00 GN 95 92.2 92.2 0 12 104.2
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1 170 PU1910930 SHIKHAR SURESH KUMAR 09-Oct-01 GN 91.2 92.2 92.2 0 12 104.2

2 172 PU191691 ANKUSH KUMAR NARINDER PAL 11-Dec-99 BC 80.4 92.2 92.2 0 12 104.2

3 174 PU1933171 GARGI KAPOOR MANMOHAN KAPOOR 09-Jul-01 OGC, BAS 75.8 88.2 88.2 0 16 104.2

4 178 PU195656 DIKSHA DHIR SANJEEV KUMAR 20-May-01 GN 93.1 92 92 0 12 104

5 180 PU194819 SIMRAN KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 30-Aug-01 GN 93.1 92 92 0 12 104

6 184 PU191520 ZESHAN ZULFI MOHD. AFROZ ALAM 13-Dec-99 GN 80 92 92 0 12 104

7 187 PU197903 HARJASHAN KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 05-May-01 GN 98 91.8 91.8 0 12 103.8

8 189 PU193954 SUNIDHI JAIPAL 24-Dec-00 GN 95 91.8 91.8 0 12 103.8

9 191 PU1913321 POOJA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 18-Aug-02 BC 80.6 91.8 91.8 0 12 103.8

10 193 PU196267 ANMOL TANEJA PARVESH KUMAR 
TANEJA

25-Dec-01 GN 94.2 91.77 91.77 0 12 103.77

11 195 PU193249 ISHIKA GARG PARDEEP KUMAR 01-Feb-02 GN 95 90.8 90.8 0.908 12 103.708

12 181 PU198671 LOVEPREET SINGH GURJEET SINGH 25-Aug-00 GN 86 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

13 205 PU197706 HIMANSHU GARG MAKHAN LAL GARG 11-Jan-01 GN 100 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

14 206 PU194001 SIMRAN RAWAT SUNIL SINGH 06-Nov-01 Def(D5), SO 95 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

15 208 PU1910676 RITIKA GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR 23-Jun-02 GN 93.1 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

16 210 PU1916913 TANISHDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 23-Aug-01 GN 90 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

17 212 PU1930945 KASHISH GOYAL DEVINDER GOYAL 25-May-01 GN 87.4 91.4 91.4 0 12 103.4

18 219 PU191013 RAHUL HANDA MR. RAJNISH HANDA 27-Jan-02 GN 94 91.2 91.2 0 12 103.2

19 226 PU192693 MONISHA MR. AJIT SINGH SALARIA 24-Jul-01 Def(D5) 98 91 91 0 12 103

Weightages



20 227 PU1917638 ROHIT GOYAL RAJNEESH GOYAL 13-Aug-00 GN 95 91 91 0 12 103

21 228 PU193359 ARZOO RAKESH KUMAR 07-Nov-00 BAS 95 91 91 0 12 103

22 230 PU198003 NEHA GUPTA SURESH KUMAR 21-Jun-02 GN 95 91 91 0 12 103

23 231 PU198358 ARUSHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 02-Mar-01 GN 93.1 91 91 0 12 103

24 233 PU195552 ARYAN WATTS VIVEK WATTS 28-May-02 BAS 91.2 91 91 0 12 103

25 236 PU193267 ITIKA THAKUR RAJINDER SINGH 26-Feb-03 GN 81.7 91 91 0 12 103

26 237 PU193150 KIRTI SUSHIL KUMAR 09-Oct-01 GN 98 90 90 0.9 12 102.9

27 243 PU196314 RITHIK GARG RAKESH KUMAR 02-Aug-01 GN 93.1 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

28 245 PU1928676 KAMALPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 25-Dec-01 Def(D4) 86 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

29 246 PU194022 PIYUSH CHANDANI SUNIL KUMAR 12-Apr-01 GN 83.6 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

30 247 PU193179 MEHAK PAWAN KUMAR SINGLA 03-Feb-02 GN 79.8 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

31 248 PU197053 AKANSHA VIJAY KUMAR 02-Oct-01 GN 78 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

32 817 PU1930884 PRIYA RAJESH 25-Dec-01 GN 79.8 90.8 90.8 0 12 102.8

33 249 PU1931832 RAVNEET KAUR SARVJEET SINGH 15-Jun-01 GN 91.2 89.8 89.8 0.898 12 102.698

34 251 PU193564 KHUSHPREET KAUR 
GREWAL

PAVITAR SINGH GREWAL 01-Dec-02 GN 98 90.6 90.6 0 12 102.6

35 253 PU195989 ARYAN CHAUDHARY VIRINDER KUMAR 24-Apr-02 BC 95 90.6 90.6 0 12 102.6

36 255 PU192415 ALISHA GARG SURINDER KUMAR 14-Feb-02 GN 85.5 90.6 90.6 0 12 102.6

37 257 PU196877 ADITI AGGARWAL SUNIL AGGARWAL 25-Jan-02 GN 82 90.6 90.6 0 12 102.6

38 260 PU1928386 BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH CHAUHAN

GULLOO SINGH 
CHAUHAN

16-Sep-01 GN 92.7 88.66 88.66 1.773 12 102.433

39 262 PU196134 HARDEEP SAINI VIJENDER KUMAR 02-Aug-02 BC,RAS 90 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

40 263 PU1910590 YUVRAJ KAKKAR DINESH KUMAR KAKKAR 16-Mar-01 GN 89.3 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

41 265 PU193653 ANKITA RAJ KUMAR 25-Oct-00 GN 85.5 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

42 268 PU1911321 AANAND NAGPAL PRADEEP NAGPAL 10-Aug-01 GN 83.6 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

43 269 PU198670 ABHISHEK DOD MUKESH KUMAR 08-Dec-00 GN 81.6 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

44 272 PU1913055 PAYAL RANI SURINDER KUMAR 03-May-02 GN 80 90.22 90.22 0 12 102.22

45 274 PU1932390 SHIVANI KARAMVIR 20-Mar-01 GN 95 90.2 90.2 0 12 102.2

46 276 PU194013 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURJIT SINGH 27-Feb-01 GN 87.4 90.2 90.2 0 12 102.2

47 277 PU196189 ANVI RAKESH KUMAR 05-Oct-01 GN 85 90.2 90.2 0 12 102.2



48 278 PU1915889 PARNEET KAUR THIND HARMINDER SINGH 
THIND

04-Jun-98 GN 68.4 90.2 90.2 0 12 102.2

49 283 PU198336 GAURAV GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR 11-Jun-01 GN 90.3 90 90 0 12 102

50 284 PU196557 JASHAN GARG SURINDER KUMAR 13-May-01 GN 89.7 90 90 0 12 102

51 299 PU196441 GURDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH 26-Feb-00 Def(D5) 93.1 89.8 89.8 0 12 101.8

52 303 PU1915549 .PAVNEET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH 22-Mar-01 GN 79 89.8 89.8 0 12 101.8

53 305 PU1920966 MRIDU GAGAN OBEROI 09-Mar-01 GN 91.5 88 88 1.76 12 101.76

54 306 PU194404 UDAY SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 08-Apr-01 GN 91.3 88.8 88.8 0.888 12 101.688

55 308 PU195347 GUNEET KAUR AMRIK SINGH 02-Feb-01 GN 95 89.6 89.6 0 12 101.6

56 311 PU1916757 SHUSHANT VERMA SANJEEV VERMA 24-Apr-01 GN 87.4 89.6 89.6 0 12 101.6

57 314 PU194668 JAINT SIDHU GURDEEP SINGH 05-Sep-01 GN 85.5 89.6 89.6 0 12 101.6

58 316 PU191890 KESHAV VASHISHT JATINDER VASHISHT 26-Apr-02 GN 84.5 89.6 89.6 0 12 101.6

59 317 PU1910043 AMANPREET KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 26-Sep-01 GN 83 89.55 89.55 0 12 101.55

60 318 PU195461 YAKSHI BHARDWAJ NARESH KUMAR 15-Apr-02 SC 86 88.6 88.6 0.886 12 101.486

61 321 PU1930184 NIKHIL BHALLA VIKAS MOHAN BHALLA 13-Dec-01 GN 95 89.4 89.4 0 12 101.4

62 328 PU192915 MANJOT SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH 16-May-01 BC 79.8 89.33 89.33 0 12 101.33

63 329 PU194003 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI KUMAR 11-Sep-01 BC 76 88.4 88.4 0.884 12 101.284

64 332 PU1913245 SEJAL KAURA AKASH KAURA 16-Sep-00 GN 87.4 89.2 89.2 0 12 101.2

65 333 PU1915204 AVNISH GARG PARSHOTAM LAL 16-Nov-00 GN 85.5 89.2 89.2 0 12 101.2

66 335 PU193241 SAMEER SIKKA RAJ KUMAR SIKKA 10-Jul-01 GN 74.1 89.2 89.2 0 12 101.2

67 336 PU1917765 PRIYA VINOD KUMAR 02-Oct-99 GN 86.5 89.11 89.11 0 12 101.11

68 347 PU1929533 ISHITAV JAIN SANJEEV JAIN 18-Feb-01 GN 79.8 89 89 0 12 101

69 350 PU195014 SHAKSHI SINGLA HARMESH CHAND 23-May-02 GN 84 88.88 88.88 0 12 100.88

70 351 PU1929943 LOVEKARN SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 29-May-00 GN 81 88.88 88.88 0 12 100.88

71 353 PU1933579 HARMANPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH 03-Sep-01 GN 95 88.8 88.8 0 12 100.8

72 354 PU1924585 SPARSH JAIN SUSHIL JAIN 30-Jan-01 GN 91.2 88.8 88.8 0 12 100.8

73 357 PU1916290 SEHAJPREET KAUR DALJIT SINGH 13-Mar-02 GN 88 88.8 88.8 0 12 100.8

74 366 PU195701 VANSH SINGLA RAMESH KUMAR SINGLA 17-Jul-01 GN 55.1 88.44 88.44 0 12 100.44

75 368 PU192513 SAKSHI BHAMA PAWAN BHAMA 13-Sep-00 GN 85 92.4 92.4 0 8 100.4

76 370 PU193191 KANAV SABHARWAL RAJIV SABHARWAL 09-Jan-01 GN 92 88.4 88.4 0 12 100.4

77 374 PU1929431 SANCHIT GARG KIRAN KUMAR GARG 24-Nov-01 GN 89.3 88.4 88.4 0 12 100.4



78 379 PU192974 ADITYA GAUTAM SANJEEV KUMAR 20-Jul-01 RAS 77.9 87.4 87.4 0.874 12 100.274

79 380 PU192407 SONIKA UMED SINGH 23-Oct-99 GN 95 88.2 88.2 0 12 100.2

80 381 PU193243 TARUN CHHABRA RAMESH KUMAR 20-Jan-01 GN 95 88.2 88.2 0 12 100.2

81 383 PU196573 MASKEEN KAUR MAJOR SINGH 02-Nov-01 GN 87.4 88.2 88.2 0 12 100.2

82 387 PU199624 CHIRAG KAUL SUDHIR KAUL 26-Feb-01 GN 90 92 92 0 8 100

83 391 PU196180 AANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 02-Jul-02 GN 81.7 88 88 0 12 100

84 392 PU198727 HARSIMRANJEET 
KAUR

TARLOCHAN SINGH 18-May-01 GN 78 88 88 0 12 100

85 393 PU197610 DIKSHA PAWAN KUMAR 20-Apr-01 GN 68.8 88 88 0 12 100

86 396 PU195478 SAKSHAM SUKESH MONGA 01-Oct-01 GN 95 87.8 87.8 0 12 99.8

87 397 PU199339 MEGHA ARORA SHALINDER ARORA 20-Aug-01 BAS 91.2 87.8 87.8 0 12 99.8

88 399 PU192925 HIMANSHU ANIL KUMAR 03-Sep-00 GN 89.3 87.8 87.8 0 12 99.8

89 403 PU1916704 KARAN CHAWLA RAJINDER KUMAR 
CHAWLA

08-Jan-01 GN 83.8 87.8 87.8 0 12 99.8

90 408 PU191365 ASHISH KUMAR SUBASH CHAND 30-Nov-01 GN 94.2 87.77 87.77 0 12 99.77

91 409 PU191846 NAVJOT KAUR SIMRANJEET SINGH 20-Oct-01 BC 85.5 87.77 87.77 0 12 99.77

92 411 PU197444 DIKSHANT DES RAJ 22-Dec-01 GN 83.6 86 86 1.72 12 99.72

93 414 PU193047 ISHA KHURANA HEERANAND KHURANA 28-Apr-00 GN 91.2 91.6 91.6 0 8 99.6

94 416 PU1926790 SAHMAN SINGH 
SOMAL

HARJINDER SINGH 12-Oct-00 GN 93.1 87.6 87.6 0 12 99.6

95 422 PU196499 MOHIT KUMAR MR. KISHORE KUMAR 14-Sep-01 GN 70 85.8 85.8 1.716 12 99.516

96 424 PU191355 ANCHAL MEHRA BALDEV SINGH 16-Feb-01 GN 90 87.4 87.4 0 12 99.4

97 427 PU1933107 AMNEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 30-Jan-00 GN 85.5 87.4 87.4 0 12 99.4

98 429 PU196387 SHIVANI JAIPRAKASH SINGH 16-Jul-01 Def(D5), SO 77.9 87.4 87.4 0 12 99.4

99 431 PU193449 LAKSHAY SINGLA BUTA RAM 15-Jul-01 GN 90.3 87.33 87.33 0 12 99.33

100 432 PU193772 MUSKAN KIRAN BABU 25-Feb-01 GN 83.6 87.33 87.33 0 12 99.33

101 434 PU1913920 YAMINI SHARMA HARISH SHARMA 12-Apr-01 GN 94 85.6 85.6 1.712 12 99.312

102 437 PU1914161 TARUN MITTAL TEJKARAN MITAL 21-Sep-01 GN 95 87.2 87.2 0 12 99.2

103 443 PU1912247 NANCY JANGRA SUSHIL KUMAR 19-Oct-01 BC 77.9 87.2 87.2 0 12 99.2

104 450 PU196359 SALIK HASSAN ARSHAD HASSAN 03-Jan-01 GN 82.5 87 87 0 12 99

105 457 PU194371 SOURABH JAIN VIKAS JAIN 02-Sep-00 GN 58.9 86 86 0.86 12 98.86

106 459 PU1920114 YASH GILHOTRA AJAY GILHOTRA 23-Sep-01 GN 96 86.8 86.8 0 12 98.8



107 464 PU198210 DEEPANSHU DOD RAKESH KUMAR 12-Jul-01 GN 89.4 86.8 86.8 0 12 98.8

108 466 PU1913464 MANISHA JUYAL B B JUYAL 22-Mar-02 Def(D4), SO 81.7 86.8 86.8 0 12 98.8

109 470 PU1910914 SARTHAK RAJESH DHURIA 10-Sep-01 BAS 98 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

110 474 PU1910761 KHUSHI SONI SATISH SONI 24-Jun-02 GN 85.5 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

111 475 PU192092 AASHIMA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND KAMBOJ 24-Sep-01 BC,Def(D4), 
BAS, RAS

76 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

112 479 PU1918341 LAKSHAY SOOD NARESH SOOD 03-Feb-01 GN 87.4 86.4 86.4 0 12 98.4

113 484 PU192418 SOURAV KRISHAN LAL 29-Jan-01 GN 85.8 86.22 86.22 0 12 98.22

114 485 PU1917298 JYOTI RAJINDER SINGH 30-May-02 BC 84 86.22 86.22 0 12 98.22

115 491 PU1915489 MEENAKSHI SAJJAN KUMAR 03-Jan-02 BC 87.8 86.2 86.2 0 12 98.2

116 492 PU198716 GURBEER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 16-Jul-01 GN 87.4 86.2 86.2 0 12 98.2

117 493 PU194045 SAPNA GIRWAR SINGH 21-Aug-02 GN 85.5 86.2 86.2 0 12 98.2

118 504 PU1922202 SATINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 25-Jun-01 BC 91.2 86 86 0 12 98

119 507 PU193149 RAVNEET KAUR BALWANT SINGH 26-Aug-01 SC 77.9 86 86 0 12 98

120 508 PU199232 LOVEPREET KAUR JAGDEV SINGH 01-Jan-02 BC 77.9 86 86 0 12 98

121 511 PU193691 BALJINDER SINGH RAM AVTAR 23-Aug-00 SC 80 85 85 0.85 12 97.85

122 529 PU194638 PARAS SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 14-Aug-00 SC,BAS, RAS 86 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4

123 530 PU195063 JASPREET SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 03-Dec-00 SC,RAS 85.4 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4

124 554 PU191816 AYUSHIKA RAJINDER KUMAR 28-Oct-01 BAS 85.5 84.88 84.88 0 12 96.88

125 562 PU1914457 RITIKA KAKKAR RAVI PAL SINGH 05-Dec-00 OGC 83 84.8 84.8 0 12 96.8

126 573 PU1930863 SHIVAM MONGA SANJEEV KUMAR 17-Aug-01 BAS 89.3 80.6 80.6 0 16 96.6

127 576 PU1932053 GURLEEN KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 23-Nov-00 OGC 98 84.4 84.4 0 12 96.4

128 587 PU194569 GOURAV CHOUDHARY ASHWANI KUMAR 25-Jun-99 Def(D4) 85.5 84.2 84.2 0 12 96.2

129 601 PU196975 JATIN KUMAR MINHAS BHAJAN SINGH MINHAS 17-May-01 Def(D5) 89.3 82.2 82.2 1.644 12 95.844

130 602 PU197654 GURSEWAK SINGH BAHADAR SINGH 24-Apr-02 SC 78.9 83 83 0.83 12 95.83

131 625 PU192371 HARSHDEEP GOYAL MAHESH KUMAR 11-Jul-02 RAS 76.5 83.4 83.4 0 12 95.4

132 647 PU193795 RIGZEN ANGTAK TSERING PALDAN 22-Apr-99 ST 88 82.8 82.8 0 12 94.8

133 659 PU192944 KRISH SANJEEV MAHESHWARI 19-Apr-02 RAS 83 82.6 82.6 0 12 94.6

134 666 PU191616 MUSKAN PARDEEP SINGH 17-Dec-00 BC 87 82.44 82.44 0 12 94.44



135 676 PU192370 PIYUSH HARIT BALBIR SINGH HARIT 17-Aug-01 SC 64.6 82.4 82.4 0 12 94.4

136 691 PU1911227 KRITIKA NASEEB CHAND 13-Sep-01 SC 79.8 82 82 0 12 94

137 722 PU1920183 NITIKA BIJLAN PARVEEN KUMAR 14-Jun-01 BC 77.9 81.2 81.2 0 12 93.2

138 737 PU1911911 NIKITA RAJ KUMAR 29-Dec-02 SC 78 80.66 80.66 0 12 92.66

139 748 PU195539 MOHD SAFIK SHAH ALAM DEEN 02-Nov-02 ST 62 79 79 1.58 12 92.58

140 752 PU192315 DEEPANSHI SANTOSH KUMAR 06-May-02 ST 77.9 80.4 80.4 0 12 92.4

141 753 PU1911810 PREETI OM PARKASH 25-Jun-02 Def(D4) 72.2 80.4 80.4 0 12 92.4

142 766 PU1916779 JASPREET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 14-Oct-00 SC 64.6 88 88 0 4 92

143 775 PU1926616 JASBIR SINGH AJIT SINGH 27-Sep-01 Def(D5) 81.7 79.8 79.8 0 12 91.8

144 779 PU197638 SUNIL SINGH RAM SARUP 14-Oct-01 SC 63 79.8 79.8 0 12 91.8

145 785 PU1912867 SHIVAM MAKKAR RAJAN MAKKAR 28-Mar-00 BAS 87.4 79.6 79.6 0 12 91.6

146 803 PU196356 ROMA SINGH DINESH SINGH 29-Aug-99 Def(D5) 62 79.4 79.4 0 12 91.4

147 832 PU198746 PRATEEK KHAJURIA SHAM LAL KHAJURIA 15-Aug-01 Def(D4) 76 78.6 78.6 0 12 90.6

148 851 PU193774 TANIYA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 17-Oct-01 OGC 85 78 78 0 12 90

149 852 PU1923092 KRISHAN KUMAR MISHRI LAL 07-Sep-01 BC 79.8 78 78 0 12 90

150 860 PU192779 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 07-Aug-01 BC,RAS 76 81.8 81.8 0 8 89.8

151 878 PU1929625 PRANSHUL SHARMA SH.JEEWAN KUMAR 26-Oct-01 RAS 86.7 77.4 77.4 0 12 89.4

152 890 PU194008 ANJALI THAKUR BISHAN LAL 06-Sep-01 ST 77.9 77 77 0 12 89

153 892 PU193791 BAGHEL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 18-Jun-01 SC,RAS 80 76.2 76.2 0.762 12 88.962

154 893 PU197933 SUKHWINDER KAUR KEWAL SINGH 04-Jan-01 SC 74.1 76.88 76.88 0 12 88.88

155 895 PU198720 ANJALI LAKHMINDER SINGH 31-May-01 RAS 76 76.6 76.6 0 12 88.6

156 942 PU1913530 STANZIN TSETAN TSEWANG FALGON 14-Aug-00 ST 74.1 75.2 75.2 0 12 87.2

157 951 PU196400 JATIN VERMA JOGINDER PAL 22-Jan-01 BC 72.2 74.88 74.88 0 12 86.88

158 952 PU193832 KARANDEEP SINGH HARINDERPAL SINGH 11-Nov-01 BC 91.2 74.8 74.8 0 12 86.8

159 971 PU1910116 RISHAV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 12-Mar-01 SC,BAS 95 73.8 73.8 0 12 85.8

160 986 PU1923326 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY RAM CHAND 26-Aug-01 ST 84.1 73.2 73.2 0 12 85.2

161 991 PU1911950 ARSHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 26-Jan-01 RAS 66 73.2 73.2 0 12 85.2

162 994 PU1930413 GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR 25-Feb-01 SC 77.9 73 73 0 12 85

163 1005 PU194214 GAURAV MEELU HANSRAJ 20-May-99 BC 72 72.6 72.6 0 12 84.6

164 1016 PU1918208 KUNIKA SAINI BALWINDER KUMAR 16-Aug-01 BC 62.7 71.8 71.8 0 12 83.8

165 1028 PU1922850 ARVIND KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 30-Mar-00 Def(D4) 64.6 71.4 71.4 0 12 83.4

166 1041 PU1929582 KHASKET DOLMA SONAM LUNDUP 09-Oct-01 ST 82 69.4 69.4 1.388 12 82.788



167 1042 PU1931857 LOVEPRIT SINGH BALJIT SINGH 19-Aug-01 Def(D4) 70 70 70 0.7 12 82.7

168 1065 PU1931393 SAHIL PATIYAL ACHHAR SINGH 24-May-02 BC 76 69.6 69.6 0 12 81.6

169 1072 PU1910117 SANDEEP KAUR GAMDOOR SINGH 15-Jun-99 OGC, RAS 76.5 69.11 69.11 0 12 81.11

170 1075 PU191987 NAVJOT RAMESH KUMAR 15-Sep-01 BC 80 68.2 68.2 0.682 12 80.882

171 1084 PU1931848 SIMRANJEET KAUR PRITAM SINGH 23-Feb-01 BAS, RAS 83.6 68.8 68.8 0 12 80.8

172 1088 PU192105 RADHIKA BIKER SINGH 01-Jul-01 BC 68 68.4 68.4 0 12 80.4

173 1089 PU1923732 MUKAL ADWAL SURINDER PAL 12-Jan-01 SC 66.6 68.4 68.4 0 12 80.4

174 1101 PU1933645 NIKITA THAKUR RAJ KUMAR 11-Apr-02 ST 47.5 68.2 68.2 0 12 80.2

175 1125 PU197778 DIMPLE SHARMA NARAIN DUTT 21-Apr-02 RAS 72.2 67 67 0 12 79

176 1051 PU1910373 KARTIK KAMAL KUMAR 03-Dec-01 SC 75.7 66.2 66.2 0 12 78.2

177 1158 PU1923320 SUPRIYA DHARAMPAL 04-Mar-00 SC 74.1 64.4 64.4 0 12 76.4

178 1165 PU1926290 PREETI TARA CHAND 29-Apr-02 Def(D5) 68.4 64.2 64.2 0 12 76.2

179 1170 PU191455 TANISHA VERMA TARSEM LAL VERMA 18-Jul-02 BC 80 62.4 62.4 1.248 12 75.648

180 1181 PU196384 CHAVI JULAHA SUKHWINDER 07-Jan-02 SC 83.6 62.6 62.6 0 12 74.6

181 1189 PU1910090 RACHITA BALJIT SINGH 24-Mar-00 BC 82 62.4 62.4 0 12 74.4

182 1204 PU1914319 TAWSEEF AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 27-Feb-01 ST 72 61 61 0 12 73

183 1223 PU1910942 STANZIN RABGAIS TSERING DORJAY 18-Aug-00 ST 72 62.8 62.8 0 8 70.8

184 1228 PU1916028 LOVEPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH 19-Nov-02 SC 79.8 66 66 0 4 70

185 1229 PU197443 DEEPIKA SATYAWAN 08-Sep-00 SC 68.4 62 62 0 8 70

186 1236 PU1925340 STANZIN CHOGNES SONAM ANGDUS 11-Jun-01 ST 70.4 69.2 69.2 0 0 69.2

187 1242 PU1924883 NAVDEEP JOGINDER PAL 07-Aug-96 SC 62.8 55.8 55.8 0 12 67.8

188 1243 PU1911548 NAZIR HUSSIAN MOHD HUSSAIN 12-Jun-00 ST 60.8 55.8 55.8 0 12 67.8

189 1249 PU195863 AKSHIT SINGH SAHDEV SINGH 23-Mar-01 Def(D4), SO 64.6 54.8 54.8 0 12 66.8

190 1257 PU1932057 VIPIN KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 23-Aug-00 BC 68.4 56.4 56.4 0 8 64.4

191 1279 PU1923418 TSEWANG NURBU TUNDUP NAMGYAL 03-Jan-99 ST 76 56.6 56.6 0 4 60.6

192 1282 PU1910441 MOHAMMAD 
HASSANAIN

MOHAMMAD ISSA 04-Mar-00 ST 58 48.2 48.2 0 12 60.2

193 1283 PU195358 TUSHAR DEV RAJ 25-Feb-01 SC 77 51.2 51.2 0 8 59.2

194 1300 PU193118 PHUNTSOG NAMGYAL PADMA ANGDUS 15-Nov-98 ST 74 45.16 45.16 0 0 45.16



SCHEDULED CASTE= 11 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 318 PU195461 YAKSHI BHARDWAJ NARESH KUMAR 15-Apr-02 SC 86 88.6 88.6 0.886 12 101.486
2 507 PU193149 RAVNEET KAUR BALWANT SINGH 26-Aug-01 SC 77.9 86 86 0 12 98
3 511 PU193691 BALJINDER SINGH RAM AVTAR 23-Aug-00 SC 80 85 85 0.85 12 97.85
4 529 PU194638 PARAS SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 14-Aug-00 SC,BAS, RAS 86 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4
5 530 PU195063 JASPREET SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 03-Dec-00 SC,RAS 85.4 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4
6 602 PU197654 GURSEWAK SINGH BAHADAR SINGH 24-Apr-02 SC 78.9 83 83 0.83 12 95.83
7 676 PU192370 PIYUSH HARIT BALBIR SINGH HARIT 17-Aug-01 SC 64.6 82.4 82.4 0 12 94.4
8 691 PU1911227 KRITIKA NASEEB CHAND 13-Sep-01 SC 79.8 82 82 0 12 94
9 737 PU1911911 NIKITA RAJ KUMAR 29-Dec-02 SC 78 80.66 80.66 0 12 92.66

10 766 PU1916779 JASPREET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 14-Oct-00 SC 64.6 88 88 0 4 92
11 779 PU197638 SUNIL SINGH RAM SARUP 14-Oct-01 SC 63 79.8 79.8 0 12 91.8

SC WAITING LIST 

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

Weightages

Weightages



12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 892 PU193791 BAGHEL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 18-Jun-01 SC,RAS 80 76.2 76.2 0.762 12 88.962
2 893 PU197933 SUKHWINDER KAUR KEWAL SINGH 04-Jan-01 SC 74.1 76.88 76.88 0 12 88.88
3 971 PU1910116 RISHAV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 12-Mar-01 SC,BAS 95 73.8 73.8 0 12 85.8
4 994 PU1930413 GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR 25-Feb-01 SC 77.9 73 73 0 12 85
5 1089 PU1923732 MUKAL ADWAL SURINDER PAL 12-Jan-01 SC 66.6 68.4 68.4 0 12 80.4
6 1051 PU1910373 KARTIK KAMAL KUMAR 03-Dec-01 SC 75.7 66.2 66.2 0 12 78.2
7 1158 PU1923320 SUPRIYA DHARAMPAL 04-Mar-00 SC 74.1 64.4 64.4 0 12 76.4
8 1181 PU196384 CHAVI JULAHA SUKHWINDER 07-Jan-02 SC 83.6 62.6 62.6 0 12 74.6
9 1228 PU1916028 LOVEPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH 19-Nov-02 SC 79.8 66 66 0 4 70

10 1229 PU197443 DEEPIKA SATYAWAN 08-Sep-00 SC 68.4 62 62 0 8 70
11 1242 PU1924883 NAVDEEP JOGINDER PAL 07-Aug-96 SC 62.8 55.8 55.8 0 12 67.8
12 1283 PU195358 TUSHAR DEV RAJ 25-Feb-01 SC 77 51.2 51.2 0 8 59.2

SCHEDULED TRIBE= 05 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 647 PU193795 RIGZEN ANGTAK TSERING PALDAN 22-Apr-99 ST 88 82.8 82.8 0 12 94.8
2 748 PU195539 MOHD SAFIK SHAH ALAM DEEN 02-Nov-02 ST 62 79 79 1.58 12 92.58
3 752 PU192315 DEEPANSHI SANTOSH KUMAR 06-May-02 ST 77.9 80.4 80.4 0 12 92.4
4 890 PU194008 ANJALI THAKUR BISHAN LAL 06-Sep-01 ST 77.9 77 77 0 12 89
5 942 PU1913530 STANZIN TSETAN TSEWANG FALGON 14-Aug-00 ST 74.1 75.2 75.2 0 12 87.2

Weightages



S.T. WAITING LIST

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 986 PU1923326 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY RAM CHAND 26-Aug-01 ST 84.1 73.2 73.2 0 12 85.2
2 1041 PU1929582 KHASKET DOLMA SONAM LUNDUP 09-Oct-01 ST 82 69.4 69.4 1.388 12 82.788
3 1101 PU1933645 NIKITA THAKUR RAJ KUMAR 11-Apr-02 ST 47.5 68.2 68.2 0 12 80.2
4 1204 PU1914319 TAWSEEF AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 27-Feb-01 ST 72 61 61 0 12 73
5 1223 PU1910942 STANZIN RABGAIS TSERING DORJAY 18-Aug-00 ST 72 62.8 62.8 0 8 70.8
6 1236 PU1925340 STANZIN CHOGNES SONAM ANGDUS 11-Jun-01 ST 70.4 69.2 69.2 0 0 69.2
7 1243 PU1911548 NAZIR HUSSIAN MOHD HUSSAIN 12-Jun-00 ST 60.8 55.8 55.8 0 12 67.8
8 1279 PU1923418 TSEWANG NURBU TUNDUP NAMGYAL 03-Jan-99 ST 76 56.6 56.6 0 4 60.6
9 1282 PU1910441 MOHAMMAD HASSANAINMOHAMMAD ISSA 04-Mar-00 ST 58 48.2 48.2 0 12 60.2

10 1300 PU193118 PHUNTSOG NAMGYAL PADMA ANGDUS 15-Nov-98 ST 74 45.16 45.16 0 0 45.16

Weightages



BACKWARD CLASS =04 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 172 PU191691 ANKUSH KUMAR NARINDER PAL 11-Dec-99 BC 80.4 92.2 92.2 0 12 104.2
2 191 PU1913321 POOJA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 18-Aug-02 BC 80.6 91.8 91.8 0 12 103.8
3 253 PU195989 ARYAN CHAUDHARY VIRINDER KUMAR 24-Apr-02 BC 95 90.6 90.6 0 12 102.6
4 262 PU196134 HARDEEP SAINI VIJENDER KUMAR 02-Aug-02 BC,RAS 90 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4

WAITING LIST (BC)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 328 PU192915 MANJOT SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH 16-May-01 BC 79.8 89.33 89.33 0 12 101.33
2 329 PU194003 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI KUMAR 11-Sep-01 BC 76 88.4 88.4 0.884 12 101.284
3 409 PU191846 NAVJOT KAUR SIMRANJEET SINGH 20-Oct-01 BC 85.5 87.77 87.77 0 12 99.77
4 443 PU1912247 NANCY JANGRA SUSHIL KUMAR 19-Oct-01 BC 77.9 87.2 87.2 0 12 99.2
5 475 PU192092 AASHIMA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND KAMBOJ 24-Sep-01 BC,Def(D4), 

BAS, RAS
76 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

6 485 PU1917298 JYOTI RAJINDER SINGH 30-May-02 BC 84 86.22 86.22 0 12 98.22

Weightages

Weightages



7 491 PU1915489 MEENAKSHI SAJJAN KUMAR 03-Jan-02 BC 87.8 86.2 86.2 0 12 98.2
8 504 PU1922202 SATINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 25-Jun-01 BC 91.2 86 86 0 12 98
9 508 PU199232 LOVEPREET KAUR JAGDEV SINGH 01-Jan-02 BC 77.9 86 86 0 12 98

10 666 PU191616 MUSKAN PARDEEP SINGH 17-Dec-00 BC 87 82.44 82.44 0 12 94.44
11 722 PU1920183 NITIKA BIJLAN PARVEEN KUMAR 14-Jun-01 BC 77.9 81.2 81.2 0 12 93.2
12 852 PU1923092 KRISHAN KUMAR MISHRI LAL 07-Sep-01 BC 79.8 78 78 0 12 90
13 860 PU192779 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 07-Aug-01 BC,RAS 76 81.8 81.8 0 8 89.8
14 951 PU196400 JATIN VERMA JOGINDER PAL 22-Jan-01 BC 72.2 74.88 74.88 0 12 86.88
15 952 PU193832 KARANDEEP SINGH HARINDERPAL SINGH 11-Nov-01 BC 91.2 74.8 74.8 0 12 86.8
16 1005 PU194214 GAURAV MEELU HANSRAJ 20-May-99 BC 72 72.6 72.6 0 12 84.6
17 1016 PU1918208 KUNIKA SAINI BALWINDER KUMAR 16-Aug-01 BC 62.7 71.8 71.8 0 12 83.8
18 1065 PU1931393 SAHIL PATIYAL ACHHAR SINGH 24-May-02 BC 76 69.6 69.6 0 12 81.6
19 1075 PU191987 NAVJOT RAMESH KUMAR 15-Sep-01 BC 80 68.2 68.2 0.682 12 80.882
20 1088 PU192105 RADHIKA BIKER SINGH 01-Jul-01 BC 68 68.4 68.4 0 12 80.4
21 1170 PU191455 TANISHA VERMA TARSEM LAL VERMA 18-Jul-02 BC 80 62.4 62.4 1.248 12 75.648
22 1189 PU1910090 RACHITA BALJIT SINGH 24-Mar-00 BC 82 62.4 62.4 0 12 74.4
23 1257 PU1932057 VIPIN KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 23-Aug-00 BC 68.4 56.4 56.4 0 8 64.4

ONE GIRL CHILD =02 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 174 PU1933171 GARGI KAPOOR MANMOHAN KAPOOR 09-Jul-01 OGC, BAS 75.8 88.2 88.2 0 16 104.2
2 562 PU1914457 RITIKA KAKKAR RAVI PAL SINGH 05-Dec-00 OGC 83 84.8 84.8 0 12 96.8

Weightages



WAITING LIST (ONE GIRL CHID)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 576 PU1932053 GURLEEN KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 23-Nov-00 OGC 98 84.4 84.4 0 12 96.4
2 851 PU193774 TANIYA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 17-Oct-01 OGC 85 78 78 0 12 90
3 1072 PU1910117 SANDEEP KAUR GAMDOOR SINGH 15-Jun-99 OGC, RAS 76.5 69.11 69.11 0 12 81.11

RURAL AREA =02 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 262 PU196134 HARDEEP SAINI VIJENDER KUMAR 02-Aug-02 BC,RAS 90 90.4 90.4 0 12 102.4
2 379 PU192974 ADITYA GAUTAM SANJEEV KUMAR 20-Jul-01 RAS 77.9 87.4 87.4 0.874 12 100.274

Weightages

Weightages



WAITING LIST(RAS)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 475 PU192092 AASHIMA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND KAMBOJ 24-Sep-01 BC,Def(D4), 
BAS, RAS

76 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

2 529 PU194638 PARAS SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 14-Aug-00 SC,BAS, RAS 86 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4
3 530 PU195063 JASPREET SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 03-Dec-00 SC,RAS 85.4 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4
4 625 PU192371 HARSHDEEP GOYAL MAHESH KUMAR 11-Jul-02 RAS 76.5 83.4 83.4 0 12 95.4
5 659 PU192944 KRISH SANJEEV MAHESHWARI 19-Apr-02 RAS 83 82.6 82.6 0 12 94.6
6 860 PU192779 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 07-Aug-01 BC,RAS 76 81.8 81.8 0 8 89.8
7 878 PU1929625 PRANSHUL SHARMA SH.JEEWAN KUMAR 26-Oct-01 RAS 86.7 77.4 77.4 0 12 89.4
8 892 PU193791 BAGHEL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 18-Jun-01 SC,RAS 80 76.2 76.2 0.762 12 88.962
9 895 PU198720 ANJALI LAKHMINDER SINGH 31-May-01 RAS 76 76.6 76.6 0 12 88.6

10 991 PU1911950 ARSHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 26-Jan-01 RAS 66 73.2 73.2 0 12 85.2
11 1072 PU1910117 SANDEEP KAUR GAMDOOR SINGH 15-Jun-99 OGC, RAS 76.5 69.11 69.11 0 12 81.11
12 1084 PU1931848 SIMRANJEET KAUR PRITAM SINGH 23-Feb-01 BAS, RAS 83.6 68.8 68.8 0 12 80.8
13 1125 PU197778 DIMPLE SHARMA NARAIN DUTT 21-Apr-02 RAS 72.2 67 67 0 12 79

Weightages



BOADER AREA STUDENTS = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 174 PU1933171 GARGI KAPOOR MANMOHAN KAPOOR 09-Jul-01 OGC, BAS 75.8 88.2 88.2 0 16 104.2

WAITING LIST (BAS)

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distributi

on of 

Weightag

e

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 228 PU193359 ARZOO RAKESH KUMAR 07-Nov-00 BAS 95 91 91 0 12 103
2 233 PU195552 ARYAN WATTS VIVEK WATTS 28-May-02 BAS 91.2 91 91 0 12 103
3 397 PU199339 MEGHA ARORA SHALINDER ARORA 20-Aug-01 BAS 91.2 87.8 87.8 0 12 99.8
4 470 PU1910914 SARTHAK RAJESH DHURIA 10-Sep-01 BAS 98 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6
5 475 PU192092 AASHIMA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND KAMBOJ 24-Sep-01 BC,Def(D4), 

BAS, RAS
76 86.6 86.6 0 12 98.6

6 529 PU194638 PARAS SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 14-Aug-00 SC,BAS, RAS 86 85.4 85.4 0 12 97.4

Weightages

Weightages



7 554 PU191816 AYUSHIKA RAJINDER KUMAR 28-Oct-01 BAS 85.5 84.88 84.88 0 12 96.88
8 573 PU1930863 SHIVAM MONGA SANJEEV KUMAR 17-Aug-01 BAS 89.3 80.6 80.6 0 16 96.6
9 785 PU1912867 SHIVAM MAKKAR RAJAN MAKKAR 28-Mar-00 BAS 87.4 79.6 79.6 0 12 91.6

10 971 PU1910116 RISHAV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 12-Mar-01 SC,BAS 95 73.8 73.8 0 12 85.8
11 1084 PU1931848 SIMRANJEET KAUR PRITAM SINGH 23-Feb-01 BAS, RAS 83.6 68.8 68.8 0 12 80.8

CHAIRPERSON


